
REGATTA 2012 March Winds

RACE# 1

PRO Waller

WIND m "L"= < 8, "M"=8-14, "H"=> 14

Fleet Start Time (24 hr)

Hours Minutes Seconds

A 11 0 0

B 11 6 0

L 11 21 0

J 11 33 0

Finish Time (24 hr) Elapsed Corrected

SKIPPER BOAT FLEET PHRF Hour Min Sec Time (sec) Time (sec) Place

Chuck Konesky C&C 99 A 102 13 11 21 7881 8461 1

Bob Cotton J-32 Spinnaker A 123 13 23 52 8632 8978 2

Anne Beesley J-32 Spinnaker A 123 13 29 42 8982 9342 3

Greg Theriot J-105 A 99 13 38 5 9485 10230 4

Drew Griswold Tanzer 22 B 231 13 49 48 9828 8809 1

Cully Cobb Swiftsure 33 B 198 13 45 36 9576 8961 2

Rodney Beason Beneteau 345 B 147 13 42 36 9396 9436 3

Gerry Levine Columbia 29 B 230 DNF 4

Steve Vague Northstar 500 B 228 13 50 35 9875 DSQ 5

Decho Tliev Holby 36 J 140 12 58 23 5123 5197 1

Abernathy Sea Scouts J 174 13 10 41 5861 5667 2

Dan Haskell O'Day 25 J 225 13 25 4 6724 6073 3

Judy Netherton Catalina 22 J 270 13 34 2 7262 6199 4

Sean Clare J-22 OD L 174 13 39 29 8309 8034 1

Tim Naeser J-24 OD L 168 13 38 43 8263 8056 2

Paul Latour S2 7.9 L 168 13 40 10 8350 8141 3

Kent Martin Mariner Days'l L 288 14 5 35 9875 8249 4

Fielder X-Boat L 171 13 44 50 8630 8379 5


